

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2014 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 1768/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
29/09/2009 in CMA No. 2102/2009 passed by the High Court Of
Madras)

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J. NAGENDRAN
(For early hearing and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/12/2014 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.
 Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Ghosh, Adv.
 Mr. S.C.Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 of 2014-application for early
hearing is dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.12.08
17:37:27 IST
Reason: